
RCPL 
When Quality Matters 

1. Customer Name: 

2.SRE NO: 

3. Date of SRE/Receipt: 

|4. Discipline: 

5. Calibrated At: 

|14. DUC DETAILS: 

|Nomenclature: 

Make & Model: 

Range : 

Location: 

Nomenclature: 

Make & Model: 

Range : 

Certificate No: 

SI.No 

1 

C 

s2252 

13.ENVIRONMENTAL CONDITION: Temperature: 20 to 40°C/Humidity: s70% R.H 

M/s. CHRONEVA HEALTH LAB PRIVATE 
LIMITED., 
The Orclid No-68, Ground Floor, 9th main, 

|HMT Layout, RT Nagar, Bengaluru-560032. 

|15. STANDARD INSTRUMENT uSED: 

(°C) 
121.32 

|26-10-2023 

Onsite 

Reltec Calibration Pvt. Ltd. 

Thermal Calibration 

Calibrated By 

121°C 

16.CALIBRATION RESULTS: 

F Aag 

# 98/50/1, 1" Floor, 2 Main Road, Industrial Town, 
Rajajinagar, Bangalore - 56O 044. Ph. : 080 42021540, 

E-mail : rcplcalibration@gmail.com, rcplbangalore@gmail.com 
Website : www.relteccalibration.com 

LAB 

Temperature Controller with Sensor of 
AUTOCLAVE 

CALIBRATION CERTIFICATE 

Standard Meter Reading 

|17.REMARKS & CONCLuSION: 

RTD WITH INDICATOR 

TEMPSENS & TEMPMET-08 

|-80 to 400°C 

|TL/023/1088.1.2 

Reported Values of STD & DUC are Average of5 Trials. 

DUC Set (°C) 

PRASHANTH G 

CALIBRATION ENGINEER 

121 

Calibration Points & Due date is given as per Customer Request. 

Tenperature Scale: Iuternational Tenperature Scale-1990(|TS-90) 

Measurement results are Traceable to National standard. 

6. Certificate No: 

7.ULR No: 

8.Date of ISSUE: 

9.Date of Calibration: 

10. Next Cal Due: 

11. Calilbration SOP No: 

12. Condition of DUC on 
Receipt: 

Serial No: 

ID No: 

Resolution: 

Serial No: 

The Meas1urenent Uncertainty is estimated at a confidence level of 95.45 % witlh a coverage fuctor k=-2.00. 

Cal Due Date: 

Traceable to: 

Error Obtained (°C) 

-0.32 

***End of Certificate*** 

CC221523000014578F 

|RCPL/23-24/TH/S2252-04 

02-11-2023 

26-10-2023 

25-10-2024 

RCPL/SOP/TH-09 

Functional 

CHVL BLR_ A 004 

1°C 

POR TER 

CC-2215 

|Sen: 1591, Ind: 14F237012 

18-09-2024 

TEMPSENS, Udaipur 

Expanded Measurement Uncertainty 
+ (°C) 
0.59 

Galibrgv 
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Atlfgnzed sigagty Ovt. L 

DY.TECHNICAL MANAGER 
FM-GL-29| 

Note : 1) This Certificate refer only to particular item submitted for calibration. 2) The Calibration results reported are valid at the time of and under the stated conditions of the measurements. 

3) The Calibration Certificate shall not be reproduced except in full without prior permission of the Laboratory. 4) The certificate of calibration shall not be utlized for any legal purpose in the court of 

law for which no responsibility will be associated to M/s. Reltec Calibration Pvt. Ltd. 5) Any error in the certificate should be brought to Our lab within 45 days from the date of issue of certificate. 



RCPL 
When Quality Matters 

1.Customer Nane: 

2.SRF NO: 

|3.Date of SRE/Receipt: 

4Discipline: 
5.Calibrated At: 

14.DUC DETAILS: 
Nomenclature: 

Make & Model : 

Range: 
|Location: 

Nomenclature: 

|Make/Model: 

Range: 

13.ENVIRONMENTAL CONDITION: Temperature: 25.4°C 

Certificate No: 

Pressure 

S. 

No. 

3 

4 

15. STANDARD INSTRUMENT USED: 

5 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

16.CALIBRATION RESULTS: 

Standard Reading 
(bar) 

0.000 

0.402 

0.805 

1.208 

1.611 

2015 

2.015 

1.610 

1.205 

0.804 

0.401 

0.000 

Reltec Calibration Pvt. Ltd. 
#98/50/1, 1 Floor, 2nd Main Road, Industrial Town, 

Rajajinagar, Bangalore -560 044. Ph. : 080 42021540, 
E-mail :rcplcalibration@gmail.com, rcplbangalore@gmail.com 

M/s. CHRONEVA HEALTH LAB PRIVATE 
LIMITED., 

S2252 

|The Orclid No-68, Ground Floor, 9th main, 
HMT Layout, RT Nagar, Bengaluru-560032 

26-10-2023 

|Onsite 

Mechanical Calibration 

Calibrated By 

|0 to 2 bar 

Analog Pressure Gauge 

|Autoclave 

Pressure Calibrator 

-1 to 40 bar 

R&DInstruments & APC 40 

CS/22/ LB/MP/674-02 

17.REMARKS & CONCLUSION: 

DUC Reading 
(bar) 

0.00 

0.40 

PRASHANTH G 
CALIBRATION ENGINEER 

0.80 

1.20 

CALIBRATION CERTIFICATE 

1.60 

2.00 

Website:www.relteccalibration.com 

2.00 

1.60 

1.20 

0.80 

0.40 

0.00 

a. Reported Values ofDUC are Average of3 up and3 Down Trials. 

d. Calibration is done as per DKD-R 6-1 Guidelnes. 

Error Obtained 

(bar) 

0.000 

-0.002 

-0.005 

-0.008 

Humidity: 54% R.H 

-0.011 

-0.015 

DOWN 

-0.015 

-0.010 

-0.005 

-0.004 

-0.001 

UP 

0.000 

6.Certificate No: 

7.ULR No: 

8.Date of Issue: 

9.Date of Calibration: 

10. Next Cal Due: 

11. Calibration SOP no: 
12. Condition of DUC 
on Receipt: 

Serial No: 

Code/\D No: 

Resolution: 

Serial. No: 

Cal Due Date: 

c. Calibrat1on certifcate issued for pressure Gauge Is used for scientific or industrial purpose only. 

Traceable to: 

e. The Std. used for calibration were calibrated and Traceable to National/lnternational Standards. 

Hysteresis 
(bar) 

**** End of Certificate **** 

0.000 

0.001 

0.001 

0.003 

0.002 

0.000 

0.000 

b. The Measurement LUncertainty is estimated at a confidence level of 95.45 % wth a coverage factor k=2.0. 

0.002 

0.003 

0.001 

0.001 

0.000 

RCPL/23-24/ ML/S2252-03 

CC221523000014512F 

03-11-2023 

|26-10-2023 

25-10-2024 

RCPL/SOP/ML-01 

Functional 

CHUL _BLR_A _004 
0.02 bar 

18131701 
25-01-2024 

R& D Instruments, Chennai 

Measurement Uncertainty 
t (bar) lalalsls : 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

CC-2215 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

ARYorizedSignafy 
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MAHNATH CHAERKI 
DY TE�ANCALMAER 

engalu 
Note-}-This certieate referonhyto parieuler-iem-subrmited forealiraien- 2)-Te Calibration- eeute reported are-valid athe ine ot and linder- the stated condioas-5Maskements. 
3) The Calibration Cerificate shal not be reproduced except in ful without prior permission of the Laboratory. 4) The certifcate of calbration shal not be utilized for any legal purpose in the court of 
law for which no responsibility wil be associated to MW/s. Reltec Calibration Prt. Ltd. 5) Any error in the certficate should be brought to our lab witin 45 days from the date of issue of certficate. 
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