

Reltec Calibration Pvt. Ltd.

98/50/1, 1st Floor, 2nd Main Road, Industrial Town, Rajajinagar, Bangalore - 560 044. Ph.: 080 42021540, E-mail: rcplcalibration@gmail.com, rcplbangalore@gmail.com Website: www.relteccalibration.com



CALIBRATION CERTIFICATE

Page 1 of 1

	M/s. CHRONEVA HEALTH LAB PRIVATE		6 . Certificate No:	RCPL/23-24/TH/S2252-04	
1 . Customer Name:	LIMITED.,	7.ULR No:	CC221523000014578F		
	The Orclid No-68, Ground Floor, 9th main, HMT Layout, RT Nagar, Bengaluru-560032.		8.Date of ISSUE:	02-11-2023	
2.SRF NO:	S2252		9.Date of Calibration:	26-10-2023	
3. Date of SRF/Receipt:	26-10-2023		10. Next Cal Due:	25-10-2024	
4. Discipline:	Thermal Calibration		11. Calibration SOP No:	RCPL/SOP/TH-09	
5 . Calibrated At:	Onsite		12. Condition of DUC on Receipt:	Functional	
13.ENVIRONMENTAL	CONDITIO	N: Temperature: 20 to 40°C/Humidit	y: ≤70%R.H		
14. DUC DETAILS:					
Nomenclature :	Temperature Controller with Sensor of AUTOCLAVE		Serial No:		
Make & Model :	&		ID No:	CHVL_BLR_A_004	
Range:	121°C		Resolution:	1°C	
Location: LAB					
15. STANDARD INST	RUMENT U	SED:			
Nomenclature:		HINDICATOR	Serial No:	Sen: 1591, Ind: 14F237012	
Make & Model :	TEMPSENS & TEMPMET-08		Cal Due Date:	18-09-2024	
Range:	<i>ge</i> : -80 to 400°C		Traceable to:	TEMPSENS, Udaipur	
Certificate No: TL/023/1088.1.2					
16.CALIBRATION RES	SULTS:			1	
Standard Meter Reading DUC Set (°C)			Error Obtained (°C)	Expanded Measurement Uncertaint	

	Standard Meter Reading	DUC Set (°C)	Error Obtained (°C)	Expanded Measurement Uncertainty ± (°C)
1	121.32	121	-0.32	0.59

17.REMARKS & CONCLUSION:

- Reported Values of STD & DUC are Average of 5 Trials.
- The Measurement Uncertainty is estimated at a confidence level of 95.45 % with a coverage factor k=2.00. b.
- Calibration Points & Due date is given as per Customer Request. C.
- Temperature Scale: International Temperature Scale-1990(ITS-90) d.
- Measurement results are Traceable to National standard.

Calibrated By

PRASHANTH G CALIBRATION ENGINEER



End of Certificate

EFFERMENA

DY.TECHNICAL MANAGER

FM-GL-29



Reltec Calibration Pvt. Ltd.

98/50/1, 1st Floor, 2nd Main Road, Industrial Town, Rajajinagar, Bangalore - 560 044. Ph.: 080 42021540, E-mail: rcplcalibration@gmail.com, rcplbangalore@gmail.com Website: www.relteccalibration.com



CALIBRATION CERTIFICATE

Page 1 of 1

	M/s. CHRONEVA HEALTH LAB PRIVATE	6.Certificate No:	RCPL/23-24/ML/S2252-03	
1.Customer Name:	LIMITED., The Orclid No-68, Ground Floor, 9th main,	7.ULR No:	CC221523000014512F	
	HMT Layout, RT Nagar, Bengaluru-560032	8.Date of Issue:	03-11-2023	
2.SRF NO:	S2252	9.Date of Calibration:	26-10-2023	
3.Date of SRF/Receipt:	26-10-2023	10. Next Cal Due:	25-10-2024	
4.Discipline:	Mechanical Calibration	11.Calibration SOP no:	RCPL/SOP/ML-01	
5.Calibrated At:	Onsite	12. Condition of DUC on Receipt:	Functional	
14.DUC DETAILS:	CONDITION: Temperature: 25.4°C Humidity:			
Nomenclature :	Analog Pressure Gauge	Serial No:		
Make & Model:		Code/ID No:	CHUL_BLR_A_004	
Range:	0 to 2 bar	Resolution:	0.02 bar	
Location:	Autoclave			
15. STANDARD INSTI	RUMENT USED:			
		Serial. No:	18131701	
Nomenclature:	Pressure Calibrator	Serial IVO.		
	Pressure Calibrator R & D Instruments & APC 40	Cal Due Date:	25-01-2024	
Nomenclature: Make / Model : Range :			R & D Instruments, Chennai	

16.CALIBRATION RESULTS:

Pressure

Sl. No.	Standard Reading (bar)	DUC Reading (bar)	Error Obtained (bar)	Hysteresis (bar)	Measurement Uncertainty ± (bar)
			UP		
1	0.000	0.00	0.000	0.000	
2	0.402	0.40	-0.002	0.001	0.00
3	0.805	0.80	-0.005	0.001	0.00
4	1.208	1.20	-0.008	0.003	0.00
5	1.611	1.60	-0.011	0.002	0.00
6	2.015	2.00	-0.015	0.000	0.00
			DOWN		
7	2.015	2.00	-0.015	0.000	0.00
8	1.610	1.60	-0.010	0.002	0.00
9	1.205	1.20	-0.005	0.003	0.00
10	0.804	0.80	-0.004	0.001	0.00
11	0.401	0.40	-0.001	0.001	0.00
12	0.000	0.00	0.000	0.000	

17.REMARKS & CONCLUSION:

- a. Reported Values of DUC are Average of 3 Up and 3 Down Trials.
- b. The Measurement Uncertainty is estimated at a confidence level of 95.45 % with a coverage factor k=2.0.
- c. Calibration certificate issued for pressure Gauge is used for scientific or industrial purpose only.
- d. Calibration is done as per DKD-R 6-1 Guidelines.
- e. The Std.used for calibration were calibrated and Traceable to National/International Standards.

Calibrated By
PRASHANTH G
CALIBRATION ENGINEER



**** End of Certificate ****

